
FIGURE 1 – Gold Creek project site map 
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FIGURE 3 – 1944 Aerial Photo 
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1944 Air Photo Map
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FIGURE 4 – 1957 Aerial Photo 
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1957 Air Photo Map
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FIGURE 5 – 1970 Aerial Photo 

Gold Creek Habitat Assessment & Conceptual Design 

GF GF
GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF

RM 0.1 RM 0.2

RM 0.3

RM 0.4

RM 0.5

RM 0.6

RM 0.7

RM 0.8

RM 0.9
RM 1

RM 1.2
RM 1.3

RM 1.4

RM 1.5

RM 1.6

RM 1.7 RM 1.8 RM 1.9
RM 2

RM 2.3 RM 2.4

RM 2.5

RM 2.6RM 2.1

RM 2.2

RM 1.1

620,795

62
0,
79
5

621,405

62
1,
40
5

622,014

62
2,
01
4

622,624

5,
24
9,
68
2

5,
25
0,
29
2

5,250,902 5,251,511 5,252,731

Gold Creek Habitat Assessment and Conceptual Design

1970 Air Photo Map
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FIGURE 6 – Bank protection installed between RM 1.35 to 1.45 
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FIGURE 7 – Manholes with invert elevation and interpreted drainage line location 
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